THE DATASHEET OF
ECK-TFC102KB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Ceramic Capactiors (Safety Regulation SMD)
n Explanation of Part Numbers
E
1
C
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Product Code
Class
Class1
Class2
Code
ECC
ECK
Type
Code
BC
FC
Type
Type BC
Type FC
Code
G
B
E
F
Temp. Char.
SL/GP
B/Y5P
E/Y5U
F/Y5V
Temp. Char.Packaging Style
Code
S
T
Style
Bulk
Taped type
Capacitance
5 pF
10 pF
47 pF
100 pF
220 pF
1000 pF
Nominal Capacitance
Tol.
±0.25 pF
±0.5 pF
±1 pF
±5 %
±10 %
±20 %
Cap. Tolerance
T B C 1 0 2 M E
(Ex.)
050